l ; OATE IN - f / j L f / f f ENOINEER <~~' /6J
LOGGED BY /
™ -/>// o
NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION d l ^ h
- Engineering Bureau - ffrtr^J
2040 South Pacheco, Santa Fe, NM 87505
> p
ADMINISTRATIVE APPLICATION C O V E R S H E E T

EFFECTIVE DATE 19980601
REGION CD 42 SAN JUAN
MP TYPE CODE 10 GAS METER - WELLHEAD SALES
SAMPLE TYPE CODE (GAS,LIQ,BTU) GAS BTU/CF
SAMPLE DATE 19980601 (AT 14.73 PSIG) --
SAMPLE LINE PRESSURE (PSIG) WET 1120.180 DRY 1140.000
SAMPLE LINE TEMPERATURE (DEG F)
TEST DATE BTU/CF
TEST PRESSURE (PSIG) _14.730 WET _1120.180 DRY _1140.000
TEST TEMPERATURE (DEG F) 60 VAPOR FACTOR
TEST LIFE (MONTHS) 6
TESTER SOURCE BA NUMBER 03 868 9 PETROLEUM LAND CORP
TEST PURPOSE CODE
03=DETAIL SCR
11=PREV SCR
21=REFRESH SCR
04=MP-NM BRWS
12=MAIN MENU
22=PREV MENU
06=MP/DS LST
24=HELP
07=MP/WN LST
2 0=NEXT REC
PAI=TERMINATE
Page N o . : 1
P r i n t T ime: Wed Aug 12 16 :35 :54 1998 --N , r, 0 f l
P r o p e r t y I D : 3 7 H » U L * J - e O e £ t
P r o p e r t y Name: SAN JUAN 27-5 UNIT | 29 | 53359B-1
T a b l e Name: Q:\ARIES\FD98AR3 8\TEST.DBF
- - D A T E - - CUM GAS-- M FWHP- M FBHP- M SIWHP M SIBHP
•••«•••••••••••• •••••••••• — l i m n •• n r _ • • • • • • • I T , • • • • •• n~ , • • • • • • nr , • • • • • • • • • • • • • I I I I I I I • •••••••••n/Tr"tTaflaa"aiB i i i iDq i •••• IMI Do 1 •••• I I I I U c i • •••Do "!••••
l l l l l l l l l l l l l l l l • • • • • • • • • • i l ^ J - « « I I I I B » • • • • - t ' — ' J - i l l l • I I I >^ I I I I I I • -1- ^ • • • • • ' - k—' -«-» I I I
0 5 / 0 1 / 5 8 0 0 . 0 1118 . 0 0 . 0
0 5 / 2 9 / 5 8 0 1 1 1 7 . 0
1 1 / 2 9 / 5 8 23000 719 . 0
0 6 / 1 4 / 5 9 34000 687 . 0
0 6 / 1 4 / 6 0 50000 657 . 0
0 6 / 1 3 / 6 1 64000 617 . 0
0 7 / 1 3 / 6 2 80000 5 8 1 . 0
0 4 / 1 9 / 6 3 90000 572 . 0
1 0 / 1 4 / 6 4 106000 566 . 0
0 5 / 1 0 / 6 5 111000 566 . 0
0 4 / 1 9 / 6 6 1 2 0 0 0 0 566 . 0
0 5 / 1 6 / 6 7 129000 5 7 1 . 0
0 8 / 1 4 / 6 8 1 4 0 0 0 0 5 8 1 . 0
1 0 / 0 7 / 7 0 1 5 9 2 6 7 4 3 7 . 0 599 . 0 0 . . 0
0 7 / 2 2 / 7 1 166114 380 . 0 6 0 1 . 0 0 , .0
0 6 / 0 6 / 7 2 175082 385 . 0 599 . 0 0 . . 0
1 2 / 0 5 / 8 3 269882 298 . 0 5 8 1 . 0 0 . . 0
0 4 / 1 8 / 8 6 2 8 5 2 1 0 315 . 0 5 8 1 . 0 0 , . 0
0 8 / 2 2 / 8 9 3 0 9 7 1 2 2 4 7 . 0 552 . 0 0 . . 0
0 8 / 3 0 / 9 1 318223 397 . 0 679 . 0 0 , . 0
0 9 / 1 7 / 9 1 319776 667 . 0
OPR008M2 0095 O008 CHROMATOGRAPH GAS SAMPLE DETAIL 17:33:40.3 08/12/98
HYDROGEN
HELIUM
NITROGEN
OXYGEN
HYDROGEN SULFIDE
CARBON DIOXIDE
METHANE
ETHANE
PROPANE
ISO-BUTANE
N-BUTANE
ISO-PENTANE
N-PENTANE
HEXANE
HEXANE PLUS
HEPTANE PLUS
TOTALS
MOL %
0.31
0 . 74

EFFECTIVE DATE 19980601 "pOXf^Jr
REGION CD 4 2 SAN JUAN
MP TYPE CODE 10 GAS METER - WELLHEAD SALES
SAMPLE TYPE CODE (GAS,LIQ,BTU) GAS BTU/CF
SAMPLE DATE 19980601 --- (AT 14.73 PSIG) --
SAMPLE LINE PRESSURE (PSIG) WET 1196.823 DRY 1218.000
SAMPLE LINE TEMPERATURE (DEG F)
TEST DATE BTU/CF
TEST PRESSURE (PSIG) _14.730 WET _1196.823 DRY _1218.000
TEST TEMPERATURE (DEG F) 60 VAPOR FACTOR
TEST LIFE (MONTHS) 6
TESTER SOURCE BA NUMBER 038689 PETROLEUM LAND CORP
TEST PURPOSE CODE
03=DETAIL SCR
11=PREV SCR
21=REFRESH SCR
04-MP-NM BRWS
12=MAIN MENU
22=PREV MENU
06=MP/DS LST
24=HELP
07=MP/WN LST
20=NEXT REC
PAI=TERMINATE
BURLINGTON RESOURCES OIL AND GAS COMPANY
San Juan 27-5 Unit#107M
OFFSET OPERATOR/OWNER PLAT
Down-hole Commingle
Mesaverde (E/2) / Dakota (S/2) Formations Well
Township 27 North, Range 5 West
790' FSL
790' FEL
1) Burlington Resources
ro O
ro in
o
SS
E
0)
IS
3
z
<
—J
z <
<
Z
UJ
Q
CC
UJ > <
US
UJ
2
5
tc o
z
o
O •
o •
_1
c ff
zs a
5 CM
3 oo
CO
CO
CN
*c ff
D a
Cs • co h* co CN
£ ft a TT
3 CN
co